
 

  
      ODISHA POWER TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED 

         (A Government of Odisha Undertaking) 
EHT (O&M) DIVISION, NUAPADA 

CIN: U40102OR2004SGC007553 

                                                       At- Bhera P.O.- Nuapada 
                           Dist- Nuapada, Pin- 766105, Email – ehtm.div.npada@optcl.co.in 

 

 
 

                                       TENDER CALL NOTICE NO: 04/2024-25 
    Sealed Tenders are invited from reputed eligible Manufacturer/Authorized Dealers 
having valid PAN & GST Registration Certificate for “Procurement of 12 Nos of FRP 
Telescopic discharge rod for 132/33KV Grid S/S,Nuapada, Padampur , 
Kantabanji & Khariar” under EHT(O&M) Division, Nuapada. Tender Papers can 
be purchased from the Office of the DGM, EHT (O&M) Division, Nuapada during 
office hours on working day from dt.12-12-2024 to dt.30-12-2024 and Tender will 
be opened on dt.30-12-2024 at 4.00PM. Cost of Tender Paper: Rs.2000/- +18% 
GST= Rs.2360/- (Non-refundable) EMD  Rs.2290/- in shape of DD, in favour of 

GM,EHT (O&M) Circle, Bolangir and payable at Bolangir drawn on any Nationalized 
Bank.  
   
For details please visit our website www.optcl.co.in 
Addendums/Corrigendum if any will be published in the web site only. 
 
    

                                                                                                     
                                                                                                             Sd/-                                                                                                               

                                                                          

          D.G.M(Elect.),E.H.T(O&M)Division, Nuapada 

 
 

 

 

 

mailto:ehtm.div.npada@optcl.co.in
http://www.optcl.co.in/

